EARLY CHILDHOOD TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

2023 -24
PreK 3 Hours Tuition | Deposit* 1 2 10 Payments
2023-24 Payment | Payments Due
Due Due - 715/23-4/15/24
715123 7/15/23 &
12/15/23
3 Day Academic Day | 8am-12:45pm | $6,450 $500 $5,950 $2,975 $595
3 Day Extended Day 8am —3pm $7,450 $500 $6,950 $3,475 $695
5 Day Academic Day | 8am -12:45pm | $8,400 $500 $7,900 $3,950 $790
5 Day Extended Day 8am -3pm $9,950 $500 $9,450 $4,725 $945
JK 4 Hours Tuition | Deposit® 1 2 Payments 10 Payments
2023-24 Payment Due Due
Due 715123 & 7/15/23-4/15/24
7/15/23 12/15/23
S Day Academic Day | 8am 12:45pm $8,400 $500 $7,900 $3,950 $790
5 Day Extended Day 8am -3pm $9,950 $500 $9,450 $4,725 $945

e PreK/JK 5 Day Extended Day programs tuition includes Morning Care 7am-7:45am and After Care 3:30pm-6pm at no
additional charge

* The deposit is deducted from the total tuition prior to computing the payment schedules and in no way reflects an additional fee. The listed 1,
2, and 10 payments already take info account the $500 deposit (please do not deduct this amount again when making your payments).

Note: All families choosing the monthly payment plan must complete the attached Automatic Clearing House
(ACH) form to authorize automatic payments from your bank account.

Curriculum Fee**
. Due
Program June 15,2023
3 Day $575
5 Day 3825
Ly Curriculum fee covers rental of hard cover textbooks, licenses for digital textbooks and online materials, consumable

workbooks, materials and supplies used in Makerspace, costs to maintain and increase technology in the classroom
and schoolwide as well as the activity fee for the costs of all regular classroom field/enrichment trips including
admission and bus transportation. The curriculum fee also includes the Brandon Academy yearbook. All fees are non-

refundable.

Multi-Child Family Discounts:
2™ child $200 credit
34 child $300 credit
4™ child $400 credit
5™ child $500 credit

Note: Tuition discounts will appear as a credit to the individual or family account based on the payment plan chosen.

Additional Fees:

e Brandon Academy T-Shirt: This shirt is worn on Friday's. Some teachers will require the shirt to be worn on Field Trips.



